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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/15/2024

Showbill: 190 Class: PHBA 5015 CHP Unassisted Halter Mares - All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Sartain (tie breaker), Casey Orr, Bennie Sargent, Rick Bailey

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Ribbons And Assets

PHBA - CHP 20231

REYNA TAYLOR

PHBA - 96218

1249

2 Tammy Bates
Lookeba, OK2020

Watch Miss Classy RH

PHBA - 92855

Erin Bates

PHBA - 101584

1126

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Just Enuff Shine Madelyn Paige Beckwith1281

4

Z
Nicolas Sutto
Chesterfield, MO2015

Tiny's Annie Nicolas Sutto1277

5

Z
Eugene Joseph Castellitto
St Charles , MO2016

Willy Fine Wine

PHBA - CHP 2016

Robert Castellitto

PHBA - 107815

1012

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1126
1249
1281
1277
1012

1126
1281
1249
1277
1012

3rd Judge: 

1249
1281
1126
1277
1012

4th Judge: 

1249
1281
1126
1277
1012

1
2
3
4
5

Karen 
Sartain

Casey Orr Bennie 
Sargent

Rick Bailey


